
 
 

 
PRESTON PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
2023 CHRISTMAS EVENTS  

   
 
Thursday 30th November Eco-Committee Christmas Jumper Swap Shop 
 
Friday 1st December Whole School Advent Assembly for the children 

with Rev. Ruth from St Paul’s Church 
 
Friday 8th December FOPPS Christmas Market on the school drive 

from 3:15pm – school choir, Salvation Army 
band, tombola. 
Children can come to school that day in non-
uniform or Christmas jumpers, and please 
bring a bottle for the tombola. 

 
Monday 11th December Unit 3 Carol Service at St Paul’s Church, 6-7pm 
 
Tuesday 12th December  Foundation Stage Nativity in the Hall, 9:30am  
 
Tuesday 12th December Unit 4 Carol Service at St Paul’s Church, 6-7pm 
 
Wednesday 13th December KS1 Nativity in the Hall, 9:30am and 2:30pm 

*We can only accommodate a maximum of two 
parents per family, so please only come to one 
performance (either the 9:30am OR the 
2:30pm. Thank you) 

 
Thursday 14th December FOPPS ‘Elfridges Shop in the Hall (Christmas 

shop for children to purchase small gifts for 
their family – all gifts priced at £2) 

 
Friday 15th December Whole School Christmas lunch 
 
Monday 18th December Unit Christmas parties – children can wear 

Christmas tops/jumpers to school with their 
usual uniform – there is no donation required 
for this. 

 
Tuesday 19th December End of Term Whole School Assembly for 

children and staff 

 


